say ten thousand five hundred 	io,soo 	tins of coal, more 
or less, and 	one thousand one hundred 	[,too 	cords of 
oak, and six hundred and fifty 6,5oo' curds of pine wood, 
more or less 	l'he coal must be of the best quality of 
white ash, furnace, egg. stove, and nut sizes, clean and in 
good order. two thousand two hundred and forty 2,240. 
pounds to the ton, and must be delivered in the bins of 
the several school buildings at su_h times and in such 
quantities as requ:red by the :.omtlltttee on Supplies. 

The proposals must state the mines from which it is 
proposed to supply the coal 	to be furnished from the